

City of Moore

301 N. Broadway, Moore, OK 73160 | (405) 793-5000 | www.cityofmoore.com

AGENDA

CITY OF MOORE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT (CDBG) COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT DISASTER RECOVERY (CDBG-DR) ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Thursday, June 24, 2021 5:30 p.m.

City of Moore, City Hall Council Chambers 301 N. Broadway Moore, Oklahoma 73160

- AGENDA ITEM I: ROLL CALL
- AGENDA ITEM II: PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- AGENDA ITEM III: APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF THE MAY 20, 2021 CDBG ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING
- AGENDA ITEM IV: DISCUSS AND CONSIDER 2021 CDBG PROGRAM YEAR INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS
- AGENDA ITEM V: DISCUSS AND MAKE RECOMMENDATION OF THE ADOPTION OF THE 2021-2022 ONE YEAR ACTION PLAN FOR THE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT PROGRAM.
- AGENDA ITEM VI: CITIZENS TO BE HEARD
- AGENDA ITEM VII: MEMBERS TO BE HEARD
- AGENDA ITEM VIII: ADJOURNMENT